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Seed 1

Manager

Name

Justine Pausch
Sarah Bowden
Agatha Griffiths
Saara Joukani
Heather Bowden
Charlotte Bowden

Seed 4
Manager
Name

Lucy Cadness-
Aspinall

Aishah Lotfy
Tayla Harre
Anais-Lily Monsellier

Neve Cadness-
Aspinall

Zarah Khan

Seed 7

Manager

Name

Aria Bannister
Mackenzie Thompson
Harper Bannister
Emily Hickey

Seed 10
Manager

Name

Isla Sweeney
Tahlia Kean

Kiara Kean
Claudia Westrupp
Piper Bennett
Ruby Mainwaring

Seed 13
Manager

Name

Florence Faulks
Karli Bartlett
Lily Donnelly
Kyra Langford
Anaura Hogarth
Taina Hogarth

Seed 16
Manager
Name

Lucy Wirepa
Pippa Sowman
Vespa Duncan
Enxin Zhang
Lexie Newman
Jemima Soper
Amelia Hardy

Takapuna Grammar School

Manu Yam

Grade Squash Level
A2 2087
B2 1292
B2 968
B2 948
B2 916
C1 568

Westlake Girls High School

Sion Wiggin

Grade Squash Level
AKHDLA 1836
AKNSAL 1507
AKHDTEH 310
AKNSALM 148
AKBBNA 131
AKSSZAK 73

Trinity Catholic College

Marama Bannister

Grade Squash Level

A2 2205
D2 184
E2 100
J3 50

Palmerston North GHS
Claire Sweeney

Grade Squash Level

B2 1051
D1 269
D2 187
D2 177
E2 127
E2 104

Gisborne GHS
Suze Hogarth

Grade Squash Level
C1 511
E1 178
E2 115
E2 103
J2 81
J3

Marlborough Girls College
Julie Brown

Grade Squash Level

E1 145
J1 97
J1 82
J2 68
J2 67
J3 50
J3 41
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Seed 2

Manager

Name

Ella Hill

Brooke Valois
Brianna Lewitt
Maebh Manning
Isabella Brettkelly
lan Yun

Seed 5
Manager
Name

Mackenzie Tait
Liberty Jones
Charlotte Cusack
Lily McLeod

Alexia MacPherson
Hayley Allen
Aroha Morris

Seed 8
Manager
Name

Casey Ellery
Grace Rhodes
Sasha Ellery
Eilish Fraser
Olivia Cowie

Seed 11

Manager

Name

Kirsty Osborne
Grace Rowe
Maraea Buckingham
Paige Drinkwater
Olivia Gray

Molly Aitken

Seed 14

Manager

Name

Anna Stokes
Taylah-Chae Collier
Francie O'Sullivan
Lily Bishop
Theresa Smith

Tauranga Girls College
Linda Boubee-Hill

Grade Squash Level

A2 2975
B1 1881
Cc2 306
D1 265
D1 259
D2 200

Wairarapa College

Johno Tait

Grade Squash Level
A2 2192
B2 949
Cc2 332
D2 197
D2 193
E1 140
E2 129

Greymouth High School

Clark Ellery

Grade Squash Level
B2 1186
B2 624
C1 468
D2 159
J1 90

Ruapehu College
Matthew Laurenson

Grade Squash Level

c2 438
C2 318
D1 291
D2 189
E1 134
J2 69

Sacred Heart New Plymouth

Cheryl Patu

Grade Squash Level
Cc1 511
D2 216
E2 110
J3 60
J3 60
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Seed 3
Manager
Name

Erin Wyllie
Grace Spencer
Gen Kennerley
Abby Devoy
Emily Finlay

Seed 6
Manager
Name

Amalia Ricketts
Montana Vette-Blomquist
Mikayla Carroll
Hayley Rhodes

Nicole Ruddell
Carly Morgan
Sreeja Ghosh

Seed 9

Manager

Name

Sophia Unwin
Francesca Pilcher
Violet Unwin
Brooke Cuneen
Laura Brassington
Maya Watson

Seed 12

Manager

Name

Sophie Sweeney
Johanna de Groot
Annabelle de Groot
Emily Goodman
Pheobe Goodman
Samantha Campbell
Eden McCreary

Seed 15
Manager
Name

Lane Bartlett
Stella Perano
Adella Berge
Samantha Hall
Melissa Lamb

Otumoetai College
Fraser Spencer

Grade Squash Level

A2 2390
B1 1173
B2 1070
E2 138
J1 90

Whangarei Girls High School 1
Shelley Kitchen

Grade Squash Level

B1 1165
B2 823
Cc1 520
Cc1 458
D2 196
D2 182
E2 123

Sacred Heart College Napier
Brent Pilcher

Grade Squash Level

B2 948
B2 747
Cc2 436
E2 100
E2 100
J3 50

St Matthews Collegiate

Nicola Veale

Grade Squash Level
B2 680
D2 193
D2 161
E2 17
E2 110
J1 99
J2 76
Lytton HS

Nicola Bartlett

Grade Squash Level
Cc1 491
J1 80
J1 80
J1 80
J1 80



